## 03/10/034128

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700022572627

09/08/03--01022--010 \*\*125.00

13-34128

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: SI LLC		_	
(Name of Limited Li	ability Company)	•	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this n	J		
vienne vonden mit oortooborroomoo oortooriing mit i	muor w die 10110 wing.		
M. Ali Iranmanesh			
(Name of Person)			
AA Hillsborough			
(Firm/Company)			
12102 N. 60th Street, Suite "C"		ران رسم مرسم	03 S
(Address)			, Ep
Tampa, Florida 33617		E C	P-8 AMID: 01
(City/State and Zip Code)	and the second s	Y OF SIAII	<u>0</u>
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	<u>P</u> m	01,
M. Ali Iranmanesh at (	813_ ) 907-1000		
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		
Tallahassee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, Florida 32314		

TILED

M. Ali Iranmanesh, P.E. 12102 North 60th Street, Suite C Tampa, FL 33617 Ph# 813-907-1000 Fax 813-354-2328, Email: <u>AEGIMAl@aol.com</u>

Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Please see check attached for filling fee and other for the amount of \$125. Thank you, Regards,

M. Ali Iranmanesh, P.E.

03 SEP -8 MID: DI

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	•		
The name of the Limited Liability Company	r is:		
SILLC	<u>-</u>		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of th	e principal c	ffice of the Limi	ted Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Addre	<u>ss:</u>
AA Hillsborough	_=	AA Hillsborough	
12102 N. 60th Street, Suite "C"	_	12102 N. 60th S	treet, Suite "C"
Tampa, Florida 33617		Tampa, Florida	33617
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register The name and the Florida street address of the	·	•	gent s oignature:
M. Ali Iranmanesh		¥.	A.
Ne	ıme -		
12102 N. 60th Street	, Suite "C"	<b>:</b>	±* □ '
Florida street address	(P.O. Box NO	Tacceptable)	
Tampa, FL 33617	·FL_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
City, Sta	ite, and Zip		
Having been named as registered agent and	to accomt car	vice of process fo	er the above stated limited

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

FP -8 3410

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>l'itle:</u> 'MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGRM" = Managing Memb	per	
MGR	Alan Soroory	
	12102 N.60th Street, Suite	• "C"
	Tampa, FL 33617	
MGRM	M. Ali Iranmanesh	<i>a</i> *
	12102 N.60th Street, Suite	∍ "C"
	Tampa, FL 33617	
		<u>***</u>
<del></del>		, Æ
		<u>.</u> -
		· ~
	MGRM	,
	MGRM M. Ali Iranmanesh	
Use attachment if necessary)	M. Ali Iranmanesh	
OTE: An additional artic	M. Ali iranmanesh  le must be added if an effective date	is requested.
•,	M. Ali Iranmanesh  le must be added if an effective date	is requested.
NOTE: An additional artic	M. Ali iranmanesh  le must be added if an effective date	
NOTE: An additional article REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of this document of this document in the content of this document in the content of the content in the content i	M. Ali Iranmanesh  le must be added if an effective date  an aner L	e of a member.
NOTE: An additional article REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of this document of this document that the fact	M. Ali Iranmanesh  le must be added if an effective date  An analytic of a member or an authorized representative ace with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, a ment constitutes an affirmation under the pena	e of a member.

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

, ,